Team, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Shawnee Lanes
2 Suburban Lanes
3 House of Meat
4 Country Critters
5 Big Dave's Barbecue
6 Putting Cup 2
7 Hornbergers 2
8 Marner Painting
9 Dollar General
10 Richmond 40 Bowl
11 Globa Gym Purple Cobras
12 Chicotes Mexican Grill VIP's
13 Lickity Splits
14 Six More
15 Tim's Boys
16 Y outuber Nightmaaron
17 Dairy Queen Grill
18 George Farms
19 Team Wright
20 Snake n Bake
21 E-Bowl - A
22 The Artists formerly known as
23 Herefor Beer
24 LBC2
25 Classic Storm

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

Indiana State USBC
Final PrizeListing
2020 1S USBC Open Championship, Team Event, Handicap Division

Entry

200

49

36
251
198
581

61
560
582
632
488

382
203

98
191
573
197

52
194
192
561
596
535
245

$10,761.00

$10,761.00

$10,761.00

Richmond, Indiana « 2/8/20 - 3/9/20

Score
3,482
3,363
3,343
3,301
3,297
3,296
3,285
3,282
3,269
3,267
3,263
3,254
3,243
3,236
3,233
3,228
3,227
3,226
3,225
3,222
3,221
3,212
3,199
3,198
3,193

Prize
$3,000.00
$1,500.00

$445.00
$429.00
$413.00
$397.00
$382.00
$366.00
$350.00
$335.00
$319.00
$303.00
$288.00
$272.00
$257.00
$241.00
$225.00
$210.00
$194.00
$178.00
$163.00
$147.00
$131.00
$116.00
$100.00

From

Attica, IN
Tipton, IN
Bloomington, IN
Pleasant Lake, IN
Williamsport, IN
Muncie, IN
Sunman, IN
Kokomo, IN
Muncieg, IN
Richmond, IN
Valparaiso, IN
Decatur, IN
Greenfield, IN
Attica, IN
Seymour, IN
Attica, IN
Fremont, IN
Veedersburg, IN
Kokomo, IN
Attica, IN
Veedersburg, IN
Dunkirk, IN
Williamsport, IN
Thorntown, IN
Fort Wayne, IN

Final Prize Listing
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