## Indiana State USBC Final Prize Listing

## 2020 IS USBC Open Championship, Team Event, Handicap Division Richmond, Indiana • 2/8/20 - 3/9/20

## Team, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Shawnee Lanes	200	3,482	\$3,000.00	Attica, IN
2	Suburban Lanes	49	3,363	\$1,500.00	Tipton, IN
3	House of Meat	36	3,343	\$445.00	Bloomington, IN
4	Country Critters	251	3,301	\$429.00	Pleasant Lake, IN
5	Big Dave's Barbecue	198	3,297	\$413.00	Williamsport, IN
6	Putting Cup 2	581	3,296	\$397.00	Muncie, IN
7	Hornbergers 2	61	3,285	\$382.00	Sunman, IN
8	Marner Painting	560	3,282	\$366.00	Kokomo, IN
9	Dollar General	582	3,269	\$350.00	Muncie, IN
10	Richmond 40 Bowl	632	3,267	\$335.00	Richmond, IN
11	Global Gym Purple Cobras	488	3,263	\$319.00	Valparaiso, IN
12	Chicotes Mexican Grill VIP's	7	3,254	\$303.00	Decatur, IN
13	Lickity Splits	382	3,243	\$288.00	Greenfield, IN
14	Six More	203	3,236	\$272.00	Attica, IN
15	Tim's Boys	98	3,233	\$257.00	Seymour, IN
16	Youtuber Nightmaaron	191	3,228	\$241.00	Attica, IN
17	Dairy Queen Grill	573	3,227	\$225.00	Fremont, IN
18	George Farms	197	3,226	\$210.00	Veedersburg, IN
19	Team Wright	52	3,225	\$194.00	Kokomo, IN
20	Snake n Bake	194	3,222	\$178.00	Attica, IN
21	E - Bowl - A	192	3,221	\$163.00	Veedersburg, IN
22	The Artists formerly known as	561	3,212	\$147.00	Dunkirk, IN
23	Here for Beer	596	3,199	\$131.00	Williamsport, IN
24	LBC 2	535	3,198	\$116.00	Thorntown, IN
25	Classic Storm	245	3,193	\$100.00	Fort Wayne, IN

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$10,761.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$10,761.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$10,761.00